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Further information http://www.familienhotelpost.com
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KARNTEN

Millstatter See

Familienhotel Post Kinder&Sport am Millstatter

hotel in Millstatt am See

The **** family hotel with up to 8 professional, loving child minders is a caring baby hotel —simply, a children's paradise for
making new friends quick and easy - a youth club hotel with a great outdoor program and an oasis of peace, relaxation
and recreation for the parents. You will have a great holiday here! New! Our superbly modernized children's playroom
and outdoor garden for toddlers to feel, touch, grasp and experience everything intensely or just enjoy the fresh air and
summer sun. In...

meadowlands - quiet location - hillside location - green area - central location - yoga - ice grotto - sauna - body treatment - aromatic
steam sauna - beauty treatment - special massages - tanning booth - whirlpool - Kneipp's facility - relaxation room - infrared cabin -

biosauna - vitality training - indoor swimming pool - massage - aerobics room - Ayurveda - steambath - outdoor swimming pool -

wellness area

rooms and apartments
latest offers

Double room, bath, toilet, balcony

ab

Your holiday dreams will come true in our capacious double room

. o o € 94,00
where you can enjoy a fantastic view over the Millstétter Lake. The per person at 21.09.2024
spacious room offers Sat-TV and telephone, Bathroom with bathtub,
ha...

2 Personen - 1 bedroom - 22 m?
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Double room, bath, toilet

Your holiday dreams will come true in our capacious double room

where you can enjoy a fantastic view over the Millstatter Lake. The
spacious room offers Sat-TV and telephone, Bathroom with bathtub,
ha...

2 Personen - 1 bedroom - 22 m?

Family room, bath, toilet, lake view

The family room south has a large bedroom-living room with
separate children's area. Stylish decor and friendly fabrics

. complement each other very well. The large south-facing balcony
" offers a wonderf...

1-3 Personen - 1 bedroom - 30 m?

Hotel suite, bath, toilet, facing the garden

The cozy apartment Millstatter Alm (35m?) has two separate, new
and sympathetic, furnished with bright fabrics rooms. Equipment: 2
separate bedrooms, bath / WC and possibly a kitchenette with
fridge,...

1-3 Personen - 2 bedroom - 30 m?

Hotel suite, bath, toilet, lake view

The comfortably furnished apartment Mirnock (37m?) has two
separate rooms furnished with bright and sympathetic furniture and
fabrics, a large south-facing balcony with stunning lake views.

Equipment...

2-3 Personen - 2 bedroom - 40 m?

Hotel suite, bath, toilet, west

From Apartment Riegenbach, you have a west view of the historic
center of Millstatt. The 48m? apartment may also have a west-facing
balcony. Equipment: 2 very spacious bedrooms, SAT-TV, radio and
tele...

2-3 Personen - 2 bedroom - 48 m?
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ab

€ 83,00

per person at 21.09.2024

ab

€ 117,00

per person at 21.09.2024

ab

€ 109,00

per person at 21.09.2024

ab

€ 113,00

per person at 21.09.2024

ab

€ 115,00

per person at 21.09.2024
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Hotel suite, bath, toilet, balcony

From Apartment Riegenbach, you have a west view of the historic
center of Millstatt. The 48m? apartment may also have a west-facing
balcony. Equipment: 2 very spacious bedrooms, SAT-TV, radio and
tele...

2-3 Personen - 2 bedroom - 48 m?

Hotel suite, bath, toilet, lake view
)

2-3 Personen - 2 bedroom - 40 m?

The apartment Dobratsch offers two separate bedrooms with oak
parquet flooring. From the room with the bay window you have a

wonderful view across the Millstatter Lake. Furnishing: Bedroom

with seati...

Hotel suite, bath, toilet, lake view

Lots of space in the 55m? apartment Goldeck with oak parquet
flooring. The two large rooms, spacious entrance hall and a beautiful
bright bathroom can accommodate 4 - 6 people. Equipment:
bedroom with...

2-3 Personen - 2 bedroom - 55 m?

Hotel suite, bath, toilet, lake view

The apartment Karawanken with oak parquet flooring offers you and
your children plenty of space for a well-deserved holiday. From the
huge sun terrace, you have the whole day Lake Millstatt in view. F...

ath, toilet, lake view

T

? g Plenty of space awaits you in the 50m? Sonnblick apartment. The 2
b balconies facing south and south-east offer you fantastic views of

B

b=

Lake Millstatt. Facilities: 2 modern bedrooms with satellite TV, br...

,
A

2-3 Personen - 2 bedroom - 50 m?
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€ 117,00

per person at 21.09.2024

€ 113,00

per person at 21.09.2024

€ 114,00

per person at 21.09.2024

€ 114,00

per person at 21.09.2024

€ 114,00

per person at 21.09.2024
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Hotel suite, bath, toilet, lake view
(I

The cozy Appartement Mittagskogel is ideal for parents with 1to 2
/ children. From the sunny conservatory you have a wonderful view of
Lake Millstatt. Facilities: modern bedroom with satellite TV, bedr...

2-3 Personen - 2 bedroom - 48 m?

Hotel suite, bath, toilet, lake view

1 1 The cozy apartment Hochalm offers on 95m 2 a lot of space for 4 to
£ F\ @ | (= ' 5 people. From the large south-facing terrace you can let your gaze
B4 wander over the Millstitter See. Equipment: Bedroom, large sleepi...

2-3 Personen - 2 bedroom - 95 m?

Hotel suite, bath, toilet, lake view

The comfortably furnished apartment Maiterlein (51m 2) has two
separate with bright and sympathetic furniture and fabrics furnished
bedrooms, a large living room with fitted kitchen, parquet floor, a ...

2-3 Personen - 2 bedroom - 51 m?

Single room, bath, toilet, balcony

single room approx. 15 m? - 1- 2 persons A cozy, bright single room with shower /
WC and south-facing balcony overlooking the lake. Suitable for 1 adult and 1 child up
to 12 years in extra bed Equipm...

1 Person - 1 bedroom - 5 m?

Twin room, bath, toilet, economy
Y

Just right for the youth. Equipment: Youth double bed, SAT-TV,
radio, telephone, bathroom with shower and toilet

1-2 Personen - 1 bedroom - 15 m?
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€ 113,00

per person at 21.09.2024

€ 114,00

per person at 21.09.2024

€ 117,00

per person at 21.09.2024

€ 100,00

per person at 21.09.2024

offer

€ 80,00

per person at 21.09.2024
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Pauschalen
Aktuelle Angebote

Titel

Woche, Doppelzimmer Linde ohne Balkon 22 m

Woche, Doppelzimmer Linde mit Balkon 22 m?
Woche, Familienzimmer Sud

Woche, Appartement Millstatteralm

Woche, Appartement Mirnock

Woche, Appartement Riegenbach ohne Balkon
Woche, Appartement Riegenbach mit Balkon
Woche, Appartement Dobratsch

Woche, Appartement Goldeck

Woche, Appartement Karawanken

Woche, Appartement Sonnblick

Woche, Appartement Mittagskogel

Woche, Appartement Hochalm

Woche, Appartement Maierleiten

Woche, Einzelzimmer mit Balkon und Seeblick

Woche, Jugendzimmer

conditions

Néachte

1 Nachte

1 Nachte

1 Nachte

1 Nachte

1 Nachte

1 Nachte

1 Nachte

1 Nachte

1 Nachte

1 Nachte

1 Nachte

1 Nachte

1 Nachte

1 Nachte

1 Nachte

1 Nachte

Preis

96,-

100,-

100,-

100.-

100.-

100.-

100.-

100,-

100,-

100,-

100,-

100.-

100.-

100.-

100.-

100,-
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pro Person

pro Person

pro Person

pro Person

pro Person

pro Person

pro Person

pro Person

pro Person

pro Person

pro Person

pro Person

pro Person

pro Person

pro Person

pro Person

All-inclusive: « Wide sport and leisure programs « Dart tourneys, evenings with singing and playing « Daily fitness program
« Children’s care for all ages « Playing and youth room « Indoor pool and paddling pool - Wellness area, fitness and

relaxing room « Sauna at the riverside - Marvellous private beach
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Events around lake Millstatter See
events from 21.09.2024

date

21.09.2024

26.09.2024

27.09.2024

27.09.2024

04.10.2024

21.09.2024

21.09.2024

21.09.2024

21.09.2024

22.09.2024

22.09.2024

24.09.2024

25.09.2024

26.09.2024

26.09.2024

26.09.2024

27.09.2024

27.09.2024

28.09.2024

time

11:00

10:30

17:00

17:00

19:00

16:30

14:00

20:00

21:00

08:00

17:00

18:00

18:30

17:00

18:30

19:00

17:00

19:30

17:00

title

Kulinarischer Herbstreigen am Millstatte...

Turbo Thilda in Millstatt

GALERIE IN PROGRESS presenting Artist in...

Kunstverein millstART in Millstatt: GALE...

millstART in Millstatt 2024: FINISSAGE

Flhrung millstART2024

Friedensgesprache Millstatter See 2024

Konzert des MGV "Liederquell" Molzbichl

Lendorfer Nachkirchtag

Mottofriihstiick "Alles in rot"

Carinthia Saxophon Quartett

Lernen kann auch Spass machen

Vortrag Raucher- und Rauchnéchte

Lachyoga mit Sieglinde Steinacher

Vortrag: Sommerfrische und Alltagsgeschi...

Imker Stammtisch im Gasthof Perauer

Landmarkt Seeboden

Porcia Klassik - Trio legno nero

60 Jahre Alpenrose - Abschlusskonzert mi...
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town

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Millstatt/See

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Millstatt

Spittal/Drau

Lendorf, Karnten, Austria

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Millstatt/See

Spittal/Drau

Spittal/Drau

Millstatt am Millstatter See

Spittal an der Drau

Lieserbriicke/Lieserhofen

Seeboden

Spittal/Drau

Millstatt
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KARNTEN

Millstatter See

Familienhotel Post Kinder&Sport am Millstatter See

hotel in Millstatt am See

Mirnockstrake 38

A-9872 Millstatt am See

mail: info@familienhotelpost.com
phone: 0043 4766 2108
http://www.familienhotelpost.com



